
CoopLoopen 2019Resultat

Dubbel
1

2

3

3

5

5

Sörlin Mattias/Ulin Theodor, Sollefteå BTK

Allström Henrik/Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Nilsson Andreas/Persson Jörgen, Ås IF

Filipsson Torbjörn/Persson Kent, PK Sundsvall

Bölenius Pontus/Hedman Oscar, Boo KFUM 

IA/Umeå BTK

Lindevall Ulf/Löfstrand Tomas, Sollefteå 

BTK/Östersunds GIF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Sörlin M/Ulin T - Allström H/Fredholm A
Sörlin M/Ulin T - Nilsson A/Persson J
Henrik Allström/Albin Fredholm vann på WO mot 
Torbjörn Filipsson/Kent Persson
Allström H/Fredholm A - Bölenius P/Hedman O
Nilsson A/Persson J - Lindevall U/Löfstrand T

-10, 7, 7, -9, 11
10, -11, -9, 9, 11

8, 5, 8
8, -9, 6, -9, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

F12/13
1

2

3

3

Sjöberg Olivia, Umeå BTK

Holmgren Ellen, Docksta BTK

Eriksson Elina, Docksta BTK

Näslund Nordlöf Nathalie, Docksta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Sjöberg Olivia - Holmgren Ellen
Sjöberg Olivia - Eriksson Elina
Holmgren Ellen - Näslund Nordlöf Nathalie

4, 4, 2
9, 7, 3
-9, -9, 10, 10, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

F15
1

2

3

3

Svensson Lilly, Ås IF

Sjöberg Olivia, Umeå BTK

Näslund Nordlöf Nathalie, Docksta BTK

Holmgren Ellen, Docksta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Svensson Lilly - Sjöberg Olivia
Svensson Lilly - Näslund Nordlöf Nathalie
Sjöberg Olivia - Holmgren Ellen

-4, 9, 8, 6
4, 2, 5
3, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 2
1

2

3

3

Persson Kent, PK Sundsvall

Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Allström Henrik, Sollefteå BTK

Filipsson Torbjörn, PK Sundsvall

Final
Semi
Semi

Persson Kent - Fredholm Albin
Persson Kent - Allström Henrik
Fredholm Albin - Filipsson Torbjörn

7, 7, 1
10, 7, 7
11, 9, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 4
1

2

3

3

Nilsson Andreas, Ås IF

Eriksson Roger, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Persson Jörgen, Ås IF

Holmgren Anders, Docksta BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Nilsson Andreas - Eriksson Roger

Nilsson Andreas - Persson Jörgen

Eriksson Roger - Holmgren Anders

-10, 7, 9, -3, 5

6, 6, 6

7, 10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 5
1

2

3

3

Sjödin Mikael, Docksta BTK

Svensson Robin, Ås IF

Löfstrand Tomas, Östersunds GIF

Persson Jörgen, Ås IF

Final
Semi

Semi

Sjödin Mikael - Svensson Robin
Sjödin Mikael - Löfstrand Tomas

Svensson Robin - Persson Jörgen

12, 9, 4
7, 7, 8

2, 11, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Hedman Oscar, Umeå BTK

Bölenius Pontus, Boo KFUM IA

Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF

Edholm Tjernström Alvin, BTK Gårn

Söderquist Robin, BTK Gårn

Henriksson Calle, BTK Gårn

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4

Hedman Oscar - Bölenius Pontus

Hedman Oscar - Olsson William
Bölenius Pontus - Edholm Tjernström Alvin
Hedman Oscar - Söderquist Robin

Edholm Tjernström Alvin - Henriksson Calle

-10, 8, -6, 5, 10

-6, 7, -6, 4, 6
6, 5, 8
8, -9, 9, 6

-12, -9, 8, 10, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P13
1

2

3

3

5

5

Bölenius Elias, Umeå BTK

Namin David, Umeå BTK

Söderquist Robin, BTK Gårn

Hedman Oscar, Umeå BTK

Söderquist Nick, BTK Gårn

Najström Linus, BTK Gårn

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Bölenius Elias - Namin David
Bölenius Elias - Söderquist Robin
Namin David - Hedman Oscar
Söderquist Robin - Söderquist Nick
Hedman Oscar - Najström Linus

6, -8, 9, 8
7, 9, 6
8, -7, 7, 7
8, 10, 10
8, -9, -11, 4, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P15
1

2

3

3

5

5

Namin David, Umeå BTK

Bölenius Elias, Umeå BTK

Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF

Bölenius Pontus, Boo KFUM IA

Burman Oskar, Öråns SK

Svensson Robin, Ås IF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Namin David - Bölenius Elias
Namin David - Olsson William
Bölenius Elias - Bölenius Pontus
Olsson William - Burman Oskar
Bölenius Pontus - Svensson Robin

-1, -3, 8, 8, 8
10, -9, 6, 12
8, 8, 6
4, -8, 2, 6
5, -12, 11, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

CoopNyLoop
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Johansson Sixten, Sollefteå BTK

Gradin Casper, Sollefteå BTK

Törngren Alexandra, Sollefteå BTK

Näslund Nordlöf Marlon, Docksta BTK

Olsson Levi, Sollefteå BTK

Höglund Algot, Sollefteå BTK

Höglund Tilda, Sollefteå BTK

Bergström Ida, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

DJ 17
1

2

3

4

Svensson Lilly, Ås IF

Öberg Julia, Docksta BTK

Nordström Pedersen Felicia, Sollefteå BTK

Bölenius Selma, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

DJ 20
1

2

3

4

5

Svensson Lilly, Ås IF

Öberg Julia, Docksta BTK

Sjöberg Olivia, Umeå BTK

Nordström Pedersen Felicia, Sollefteå BTK

Bölenius Selma, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

H1
1

2

3

4

Ulin Theodor, Sollefteå BTK

Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Allström Henrik, Sollefteå BTK

Nilsson Andreas, Ås IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

H50
1

2

3

4

5

Bölenius Anders, Boo KFUM IA

Filipsson Torbjörn, PK Sundsvall

Persson Kent, PK Sundsvall

Eriksson Roger, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Löfstrand Tomas, Östersunds GIF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

HE
1

2

3

4

Bölenius Anders, Boo KFUM IA

Ulin Theodor, Sollefteå BTK

Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Allström Henrik, Sollefteå BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

HJ 17
1

2

3

Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Svensson Robin, Ås IF

Olsson Theo, Sollefteå BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Klass 3
1

2

3

Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Allström Henrik, Sollefteå BTK

Eriksson Roger, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 7
1

2

3

Bolén Albin, Norra BTK

Nordström Pedersen Felicia, Sollefteå BTK

Olsson Theo, Sollefteå BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P/F 9
1

2

3

4

5

6

Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF

Gidlund Svante, Ortvikens PK

Kempe Olle, Ortvikens PK

Höglund Algot, Sollefteå BTK

Näslund Nordlöf Marlon, Docksta BTK

Bergström Ida, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen1
1

2

3

4

5

6

Fredholm Albin, Sollefteå BTK

Eriksson Roger, Hudiksvalls IF BTK

Holmgren Anders, Docksta BTK

Bölenius Elias, Umeå BTK

Johansson Örjan, Docksta BTK

Namin David, Umeå BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen2
1

2

3

4

5

Hedman Oscar, Umeå BTK

Bölenius Pontus, Boo KFUM IA

Bolén Albin, Norra BTK

Näslund Nordlöf Nathalie, Docksta BTK

Eriksson Elina, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen3
1

2

3

4

Bölenius Selma, Docksta BTK

Bergström Albin, Docksta BTK

Nordström Pedersen Felicia, Sollefteå BTK

Buhr Hanna, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen4
1

2

3

4

5

Olsson Theo, Sollefteå BTK

Holmgren Ellen, Docksta BTK

Vestin Jakob, Docksta BTK

Fredholm Hampus, Sollefteå BTK

Bölenius Johan, Docksta BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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